South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:03:17 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4415 (Rat #0218, Act #0190 of 2004) General Bill, By J. Brown, Bales, Cotty, Harrison, Howard, Lourie, J.H. Neal,
Quinn, Rutherford, Scott and J.E. Smith
Summary: Midlands Tech College Commission, Commissioners terms not limited

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 59-53-1710, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE COMMISSION, SO AS TO REMOVE THE TERM LIMITATION FOR THE
MEMBERS OF THE COMMISSION. - ratified title

12/03/03
12/03/03
01/13/04
01/13/04
02/03/04
02/04/04
02/05/04
02/05/04
02/05/04
03/03/04
03/04/04
03/04/04
03/09/04
03/10/04
03/16/04
03/18/04
03/18/04
03/29/04
03/29/04
04/05/04

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-66

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-66
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-29
Read second time HJ-15

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-23

Read second time SJ-14

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
Read third time and enrolled SJ-61

Ratified R 218

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-9 Nays-1 HJ-20
Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-8

Copies available

Effective date 03/18/04

Act No. 190

Page 1 of 1



