

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4415 (Rat #0218, Act #0190 of 2004) General Bill, By J. Brown, Bales, Cotty, Harrison, Howard, Lourie, J.H. Neal, Quinn, Rutherford, Scott and J.E. Smith

Summary: Midlands Tech College Commission, Commissioners terms not limited

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 59-53-1710, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE MIDLANDS TECHNICAL COLLEGE COMMISSION, SO AS TO REMOVE THE TERM LIMITATION FOR THE MEMBERS OF THE COMMISSION. - ratified title

12/03/03	House	Prefiled
12/03/03	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/13/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-66
01/13/04	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-66
02/03/04	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-29
02/04/04	House	Read second time HJ-15
02/05/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
02/05/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/05/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-7
03/03/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Education SJ-23
03/04/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/04/04	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
03/09/04	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-61
03/10/04		Ratified R 218
03/16/04		Vetoed by Governor
03/18/04	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-9 Nays-1 HJ-20
03/18/04	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-8
03/29/04		Copies available
03/29/04		Effective date 03/18/04
04/05/04		Act No. 190